114000163796

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/Otale/Ziph Hone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600319231256

10/16/18--01010--012 **25.00



2018 OCT 15 AM 9: 50

M. MILLIGAN OCT 20 2018

COVER LETTER

	gistration Se dision of Co				
SUBJECT:	DCGC PR	OPERTIES, L.L.C.			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Gary S. Dunay, Esq.			
			Name of Person		
		Dunay, Miskel and Backm	TIES, L.L.C. Name of Limited Liability Company diment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. c concerning this matter to the following: ary S. Dunay, Esq. Name of Person Inay, Miskel and Backman, LLP Firm/Company SE 4th Street, #36 Address ca Raton, FL 33432 City/State and Zip Code nay@dmbblaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ing this matter, please call: 361 405-3300 at (
			Firm/Company		
		14 SE 4th Street, #36			
			Address		
		Boca Raton, FL 33432			
		4 . 0 . 144	City/State and Zip Code		
		· · ·	to be used for future annual report no	(Highlian)	
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	·	uncarony	
Gary S. Dun	nay				
Name of Person		Area Code Dayth	me Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a	check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
		ING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations Clifton Building			

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		2016
	DCGC PROPERTIES, L.L.C.	
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	2016 OCT 15
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company were filed on October 14, 2017	and assigned
Florida document number 500265537255	 :	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the work	ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ele:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our records, ente	r the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signnture, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Tom Inskeep	2401 Lob Lolly Lane Deerfield Beach, FL 33442	□ Add
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Keith Byers	524 Bayspring Drive Fort Wayne, IN 46814	Add
			■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Austin Martinez	133 NE 2nd Avenue, #3409 Miami, FL 33132	
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			O Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove

						
	*****			-		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
**************************************			-			
			<u> </u>			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		as the
	·	···	<u> </u>			
ective date, if other than the date offective date is listed, the date must be stee. If the date inserted in this block coment's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department specifies a delayed efficient of the factorial day after the record	pecific and cannot be positives not meet the app ment of State's recon- fective date, but	rior to date of filing dicable statutory ds.	or more than 90 day filing requiremen	ts, this date will no	ot be fisted	as the
ed OCTOBER 12		<u> </u>				
. 1						
ed OCTOBER 12 Mars	Mass					
Martill	ature of a member or an	athorized represent	alive of a member			2010 OCT 15

Filing Fce: \$25.00